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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000161861 ANWESHA  NANDY Female No  1 1 UR  3  447.00  92.00  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000178190 PRIYA  MAHATO Female No  2 2 UR  1  442.00  90.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537342 TISTA  DEY Female No  3  1 3 OBC-B  13  439.00  83.00  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497530 FALGUNI  HALDER Female No  4 4 UR  4  419.00  90.00  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001464502 BARSHA  ROY Female No  5 5 UR  5  396.00  81.00  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000766565 SAPTAMI  SADHUKHAN Female No  6  2 6 OBC-B  7  391.00  72.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000738765 SAHELI  PATRA Female No  7 7 UR  7  386.00  80.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944648 BARNALI  GHOSH Female No  8  3 8 OBC-B  7  386.00  73.00  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628527 TITHI  PAUL Female No  9 9 UR  8  385.00  75.00  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041137 RACHANA  MUKHERJEE Female No  10 10 UR  11  384.00  84.00  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805803 PRAGYA  DUTTA Female No  11 11 UR  19  384.00  81.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001431011 ISHIKA  DAS Female Yes  12 12 UR  9  384.00  73.00  7757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494503 ALIVA  NASKAR Female No  13  1 13 SC  3  383.00  82.00  6273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238137 TANUSHREE  MONDAL Female No  14  2 14 SC  4  382.00  83.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001945103 SUDIPA  SHASMAL Female No  15 15 UR  8  382.00  81.00  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873070 SAYANTIKA  MAJEE Female No  16 16 UR  10  380.00  85.00  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523753 NISHA  BHAGAT Female No  17 17 UR  2  379.00  80.00  6396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002271274 RIKMI  DAS Female No  18 18 UR  4  377.00  80.00  6462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368866 BRISTI  ADHYA Female No  19 19 UR  18  376.00  81.00  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381173 YASMINA  KHATUN Female No  20 20 UR  5  372.00  77.00  7256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744952 PALLABI  DAS Female No  21 21 UR  2  368.00  78.00  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142741 SAYANTINI  SAHA Female No  22 22 UR  1  367.00  70.00  6232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215123 SREYASHI  MUKHERJEE Female No  23 23 UR  8  364.00  80.00  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001225030 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  24  4 24 OBC-B  16  356.00  75.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001612223 ANKITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  25 25 UR  8  355.00  73.00  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070662 DEBASMITA  MONDAL Female No  26  3 26 SC  3  355.00  61.00  7263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023722 SARAPRAVA  JANA Female No  27 27 UR  18  353.00  77.00  6738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000754882 SANGEETA  BISWAS Female No  28 28 UR  1  346.00  58.00  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001008405 MITA  MALICK Female No  29  4 29 SC  4  344.00  76.00  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701870 AHANA  SAHA Female No  30 30 UR  10  344.00  62.00  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123230 SK SAJEDA YASMIN Female No  31 31 UR  1  339.00  74.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000389863 SWASTIKA  SAHA Female No  32 32 UR  1  338.00  72.00  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056301 ANWESHA  KANRAR Female No  33 33 UR  10  338.00  70.00  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339588 RIYA  DAS Female No  34 34 UR  1  336.00  60.00  6777.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367533 ANNESHA  DATTA Female No  35 35 UR  4  331.00  76.00  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000725921 ETOSHREE  SAHA Female No  36 36 UR  5  330.00  80.00  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012439 SHREYA  PRADHAN Female No  37 37 UR  8  321.00  74.00  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791445 DISHA  GHOSH Female No  38  5 38 OBC-B  7  321.00  55.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016161 SANCHITA  SHEE Female No  39 39 UR  6  319.00  71.00  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822726 PARAMITA  KAYAL Female No  40  5 40 SC  8  317.00  67.00  6494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000714953 DALIYA  SARKAR Female No  41  6 41 SC  10  314.00  63.00  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497740 LOLITA  BISWAS Female No  42  7 42 SC  4  311.00  63.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001225377 SWETA  DAS Female No  43  8 43 SC  6  310.00  61.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001065799 SNEHA  DEBNATH Female No  44 44 UR  3  308.00  67.00  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017256 DRISTHI  DAS Female No  45 45 UR  5  306.00  60.00  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522056 POULAMI  MALIK Female No  46  9 46 SC  3  305.00  68.00  6936.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000003934 TISHA  DEBNATH Female No  47 47 UR  3  304.00  70.00  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000571397 SANGITA  PRADHAN Female No  48  6 48 OBC-B  4  304.00  57.00  7652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000377917 SANCHARI  SINGHA ROY Female No  49 49 UR  17  303.00  66.00  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000818132 KAINAT  ZAHIR Female No  50 50 UR  18  302.00  62.00  6877.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426927 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  51 51 UR  5  298.00  60.00  6320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862096 ANTARA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  52 52 UR  10  297.00  66.00  7526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058665 TITHI  NASKAR Female No  53  10 53 SC  10  297.00  61.00  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000309546 ANNANYA  KARAR Female No  54 54 UR  1  293.00  70.00  6262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192876 SONALI  SARDAR Female No  55  11 55 SC  4  293.00  61.00  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016621 SUDIPTA  SAHOO Female No  56  7 56 OBC-B  9  292.00  66.00  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 
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A001341360 SANCHITA  THAKUR Female No  57 57 UR  5  291.00  61.00  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157751 SNEHA  DAS Female No  58 58 UR  8  287.00  50.00  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288828 AYUSHI  CHANDRA Female No  59 59 UR  2  286.00  68.00  6432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198957 SANJANA  PANDEY Female No  60 60 UR  3  285.00  54.00  7165.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068484 ADITI  MONDAL Female No  61  1 61 EWS  11  284.00  56.00  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341294 POULAMI  MONDAL Female No  62 62 UR  6  282.00  66.00  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155771 ISHIKA  BIN Female No  63 63 UR  2  282.00  62.00  7862.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000638334 SUPRITI  BERA Female No  64  12 64 SC  5  282.00  58.00  7291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072385 PRIYANKA PAL 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  65 65 UR  4  282.00  56.00  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001416429 ISHIKA KARMAKAR Female No  66 66 UR  13  281.00  55.00  6783.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256611 ANISHA  GHOSH Female No  67 67 UR  18  280.00  60.00  7551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636094 APARNA  BHAKTA Female No  68 68 UR  7  279.00  54.00  6747.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001319650 BARSA  RAM Female No  69 69 UR  1  278.00  52.00  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A000886706 SANGITA  MONDAL Female No  70 70 UR  11  277.00  60.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001247167 KABERI  DUTTA Female No  71 71 UR  13  274.00  71.00  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354438 TRISHITA  GHOSH Female No  72 72 UR  9  272.00  57.00  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002165940 RUPALI  NAHA SARKAR Female No  73 73 UR  18  270.00  59.00  10398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001979468 SOHELI  DUTTA Female No  74 74 UR  3  268.00  55.00  6838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403054 RUPSA  PRAMANICK Female No  75  13 75 SC  4  267.00  54.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625153 TANIYA  BARMAN Female No  76 76 UR  1  265.00  50.00  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254581 SONIYA  DAS Female No  77  14 77 SC  14  262.00  54.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430060 ISHA  SINGH Female No  78 78 UR  10  253.00  50.00  6943.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034507 LABANI  NASKAR Female No  79  15 79 SC  3  235.00  50.00  7233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000391959 PIYALI  HALDER Female No  80  16 80 SC  11  234.00  44.00  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000537342 TISTA  DEY Female No  3  1 1 OBC-B  13  439.00  83.00  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000766565 SAPTAMI  SADHUKHAN Female No  6  2 2 OBC-B  7  391.00  72.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944648 BARNALI  GHOSH Female No  8  3 3 OBC-B  7  386.00  73.00  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001225030 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  24  4 4 OBC-B  16  356.00  75.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791445 DISHA  GHOSH Female No  38  5 5 OBC-B  7  321.00  55.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000571397 SANGITA  PRADHAN Female No  48  6 6 OBC-B  4  304.00  57.00  7652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016621 SUDIPTA  SAHOO Female No  56  7 7 OBC-B  9  292.00  66.00  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000494503 ALIVA  NASKAR Female No  13  1 1 SC  3  383.00  82.00  6273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238137 TANUSHREE  MONDAL Female No  14  2 2 SC  4  382.00  83.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070662 DEBASMITA  MONDAL Female No  26  3 3 SC  3  355.00  61.00  7263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008405 MITA  MALICK Female No  29  4 4 SC  4  344.00  76.00  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822726 PARAMITA  KAYAL Female No  40  5 5 SC  8  317.00  67.00  6494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000714953 DALIYA  SARKAR Female No  41  6 6 SC  10  314.00  63.00  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497740 LOLITA  BISWAS Female No  42  7 7 SC  4  311.00  63.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001225377 SWETA  DAS Female No  43  8 8 SC  6  310.00  61.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522056 POULAMI  MALIK Female No  46  9 9 SC  3  305.00  68.00  6936.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058665 TITHI  NASKAR Female No  53  10 10 SC  10  297.00  61.00  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192876 SONALI  SARDAR Female No  55  11 11 SC  4  293.00  61.00  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000638334 SUPRITI  BERA Female No  64  12 12 SC  5  282.00  58.00  7291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403054 RUPSA  PRAMANICK Female No  75  13 13 SC  4  267.00  54.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254581 SONIYA  DAS Female No  77  14 14 SC  14  262.00  54.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000034507 LABANI  NASKAR Female No  79  15 15 SC  3  235.00  50.00  7233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000391959 PIYALI  HALDER Female No  80  16 16 SC  11  234.00  44.00  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002068484 ADITI  MONDAL Female No  61  1 1 EWS  11  284.00  56.00  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


